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Event-No. 35

100m Breaststroke Women

Age Group 2010 and youger

1. Charlotte Ahrend 2010 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 01:53.43 9
00:53.58 01:53.43

2. Alexa Steep 2010 GER SG Lüneburg/Adendorf (THL) 01:53.74 7
00:55.19 01:53.74

Age Group 2009

1. Olivia Wilicki 2009 GER SG Schöneberg 01:36.21 9
00:46.48 01:36.21

2. Ella Nord 2009 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:39.32 7
00:46.69 01:39.32

3. Lara Anke 2009 GER TSB Flensburg v. 1865 01:40.12 6
00:46.87 01:40.12

4. Soe Buschbeck 2009 GER USV TU Dresden 01:42.22 5
00:47.33 01:42.22

5. Lea Hunger 2009 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 01:42.70 4
00:47.68 01:42.70

6. Janna Stübs 2009 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:45.35 3
00:49.81 01:45.35

7. Laila Bartkowski 2009 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:45.37 2
00:48.79 01:45.37

8. Magdalena Vasic 2009 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 01:46.84 1
00:49.57 01:46.84

9. Celina Lange 2009 GER SG Lübeck 01:47.85
00:53.44 01:47.85

10. Luise Babiel 2009 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:48.56
00:51.98 01:48.56

11. Ilva von der Ohe 2009 GER SG Lübeck 01:53.08
00:53.86 01:53.08

12. Marie Charlotte Schaarschmidt 2009 GER Potsdamer SV 01:53.43
00:52.95 01:53.43

13. Mareike Lienert 2009 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:53.86
00:52.63 01:53.86

14. Mille Nørskov Kaltoft 2009 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:55.03
00:53.28 01:55.03

15. Leticia Braun 2009 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:55.46
00:55.16 01:55.46

16. Amelie-Nel von Allwörden 2009 GER TSV Klausdorf 01:56.48
00:54.51 01:56.48

17. Amelie Drenckhan 2009 GER SVE Hamburg 02:00.88
00:56.28 02:00.88

18. Sofija Pragulbickaite 2009 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 02:01.85
00:54.73 02:01.85

19. Jule Mathilde Erichsen 2009 GER TSV RW Niebüll 02:08.69
00:59.39 02:08.69

Age Group 2008

1. Mira Charlotte Radtke 2008 GER SG Schöneberg 01:27.61 9
00:41.49 01:27.61

2. Luisa Hackmann 2008 GER SG Lübeck 01:29.18 7
00:42.09 01:29.18

3. Kristin Bergmann 2008 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 01:29.67 6
00:40.40 01:29.67

4. Nicoline Lee T. Sørensen 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:34.29 5
00:44.28 01:34.29

5. Laura Klug Christensen 2008 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 01:36.11 4
00:45.45 01:36.11

6. Nelly Körner 2008 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 01:36.73 3
00:45.42 01:36.73



31.05.-02.06.2019 Page: 5322th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - UC

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH Report created 02.06.2019 12:14Esbjerg

Event-No. 35

100m Breaststroke Women

Age Group 2008

7. Ellen Bernhardsson 2008 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:40.06 2
00:46.31 01:40.06

8. Lena Moeller 2008 GER PSV Schwerin 01:42.20 1
00:48.86 01:42.20

9. Amy Hentschel 2008 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 01:43.77
00:48.96 01:43.77

10. Signe Malmberg 2008 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:44.01
00:48.80 01:44.01

11. Rosa Ella Kjems 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:44.35
00:49.95 01:44.35

12. Matilde A. B. Buch 2008 DEN H2Odense 01:44.39
00:49.43 01:44.39

13. Emma Meyer 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:47.36
00:49.52 01:47.36

14. Jenna Brabenetz 2008 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:48.69
00:51.07 01:48.69

15. Lea Romer Jørgensen 2008 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:49.46
00:51.09 01:49.46

16. Linnéa Kamstad 2008 SWE SK Triton 01:50.81
00:52.97 01:50.81

17. Svea Wonneberger 2008 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:53.47
00:53.56 01:53.47

18. Hanna Lilli Jöhren 2008 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 02:01.17
00:58.06 02:01.17

19. Efke Kruse 2008 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 02:05.67
00:58.40 02:05.67
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Event-No. 35

100m Breaststroke Women

Open Class UC

1. Mira Charlotte Radtke 2008 GER SG Schöneberg 01:27.61 9
00:41.49 01:27.61

2. Luisa Hackmann 2008 GER SG Lübeck 01:29.18 7
00:42.09 01:29.18

3. Kristin Bergmann 2008 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 01:29.67 6
00:40.40 01:29.67

4. Nicoline Lee T. Sørensen 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:34.29 5
00:44.28 01:34.29

5. Laura Klug Christensen 2008 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 01:36.11 4
00:45.45 01:36.11

6. Olivia Wilicki 2009 GER SG Schöneberg 01:36.21 9
00:46.48 01:36.21

7. Nelly Körner 2008 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 01:36.73 3
00:45.42 01:36.73

8. Ella Nord 2009 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:39.32 7
00:46.69 01:39.32

9. Ellen Bernhardsson 2008 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:40.06 2
00:46.31 01:40.06

10. Lara Anke 2009 GER TSB Flensburg v. 1865 01:40.12 6
00:46.87 01:40.12

11. Lena Moeller 2008 GER PSV Schwerin 01:42.20 1
00:48.86 01:42.20

12. Soe Buschbeck 2009 GER USV TU Dresden 01:42.22 5
00:47.33 01:42.22

13. Lea Hunger 2009 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 01:42.70 4
00:47.68 01:42.70

14. Amy Hentschel 2008 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 01:43.77
00:48.96 01:43.77

15. Signe Malmberg 2008 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:44.01
00:48.80 01:44.01

16. Rosa Ella Kjems 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:44.35
00:49.95 01:44.35

17. Matilde A. B. Buch 2008 DEN H2Odense 01:44.39
00:49.43 01:44.39

18. Janna Stübs 2009 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:45.35 3
00:49.81 01:45.35

19. Laila Bartkowski 2009 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:45.37 2
00:48.79 01:45.37

20. Magdalena Vasic 2009 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 01:46.84 1
00:49.57 01:46.84

21. Emma Meyer 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:47.36
00:49.52 01:47.36

22. Celina Lange 2009 GER SG Lübeck 01:47.85
00:53.44 01:47.85

23. Luise Babiel 2009 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:48.56
00:51.98 01:48.56

24. Jenna Brabenetz 2008 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:48.69
00:51.07 01:48.69

25. Lea Romer Jørgensen 2008 DEN Svendborg Svømme Klub 01:49.46
00:51.09 01:49.46

26. Linnéa Kamstad 2008 SWE SK Triton 01:50.81
00:52.97 01:50.81

27. Ilva von der Ohe 2009 GER SG Lübeck 01:53.08
00:53.86 01:53.08

28. Charlotte Ahrend 2010 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 01:53.43 9
00:53.58 01:53.43

28. Marie Charlotte Schaarschmidt 2009 GER Potsdamer SV 01:53.43
00:52.95 01:53.43
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100m Breaststroke Women

Open Class UC

30. Svea Wonneberger 2008 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 01:53.47
00:53.56 01:53.47

31. Alexa Steep 2010 GER SG Lüneburg/Adendorf (THL) 01:53.74 7
00:55.19 01:53.74

32. Mareike Lienert 2009 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 01:53.86
00:52.63 01:53.86

33. Mille Nørskov Kaltoft 2009 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:55.03
00:53.28 01:55.03

34. Leticia Braun 2009 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:55.46
00:55.16 01:55.46

35. Amelie-Nel von Allwörden 2009 GER TSV Klausdorf 01:56.48
00:54.51 01:56.48

36. Amelie Drenckhan 2009 GER SVE Hamburg 02:00.88
00:56.28 02:00.88

37. Hanna Lilli Jöhren 2008 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 02:01.17
00:58.06 02:01.17

38. Sofija Pragulbickaite 2009 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 02:01.85
00:54.73 02:01.85

39. Efke Kruse 2008 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 02:05.67
00:58.40 02:05.67

40. Jule Mathilde Erichsen 2009 GER TSV RW Niebüll 02:08.69
00:59.39 02:08.69


